11
For routine, rapid checking of samples
Teaching and field electrophoresis
•   A CONVENIENT SELF CONTAINED
SOLUTION FOR ROUTINE
AGAROSE GEL ELECTROPHORESIS
•   ULTRA COMPACT
•   LOW BUFFER VOLUMES

   THICKNESSES                    1, 1.5MM
Technical Specifications
GEL DIMENSIONS                  6 X 7.5CM (WXL)
UNIT DIMENSIONS                  17 X 11 X 3.5CM (WXDXH)
MAX. SAMPLE (CAPACITY)        32 SAMPLES
BUFFER VOLUME                   50ML
COMBS AVAILABLE:
   NO. OF SAMPLES              4, 8, 12 AND 16
   THICKNESSES                   1MM
Technical Specifications
CODE                  DESCRIPTION                                                 SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
                                                                                                A 5MM THICK GEL
FMMS-1-1                      Comb 1 sample , 1 dye , 1mm thick                                                              330µl
FMMS-4-1                      Comb 4 sample, 1mm thick                                                                            90µl
FMMS-8-1                      Comb 8 sample, 1mm thick                                                                            40µl
FMMS-12-1                    Comb 12 sample, 1mm thick                                                                          25µl
FMMS-16-1                    Comb 16 sample, 1mm thick                                                                          15µl
FMMS-20MC-1               Comb 20 sample MC, 1mm thick                                                                    10µl
CODE                  DESCRIPTION                                                 SAMPLE VOLUME FOR
                                                                                                A 5MM THICK GEL
FMMS-1-1.5                   Comb 1 sample , 1 dye , 1.5mm thick                                                           495µl
FMMS-4-1.5                   Comb 4 sample, 1.5mm thick                                                                        135µl
FMMS-8-1.5                   Comb 8 sample, 1.5mm thick                                                                         60µl
FMMS-12-1.5                 Comb 12 sample, 1.5mm thick                                                                       38µl
FMMS-16-1.5                 Comb 16 sample, 1.5mm thick                                                                       23µl
FMMS-20MC-1.5            Comb 20 sample MC, 1.5mm thick                                                                 15µl
BCFMMS10         miniRapide, 10 x 8cm, 2 x 8 sample combs 1.5mm and casting dams
FMMS-DAM         miniRapide Casting Dams, pk/2 RPW0.2              Replacement Platinum Wire 0.2mm – 50cm
MSBGEL             Battery operated horizontal gel 6 x 7.5cm,
                          2 x 8 sample, 1mm thick combs, casting gates